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132583 DUGGAN QUARRIES LIMITED E11 02/04/2025

667281 BELHIEM BUILDING MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E12 03/04/2025

631089 CADOGAN'S STRAND LIMITED E12 04/04/2025

669434 KW PROJECTS LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

559813 MW EMERALD LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

658461 HELIOS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO. 37) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

520848 COBALTSIDE LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

528290 ADVANCE SYSTEMS ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 03/04/2025

709608 MICHAEL DUNCAN CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 02/04/2025

613938 EDGECONNEX LATIN AMERICA II LIMITED E1-SAP 02/04/2025

309318 D. HEYER FOODS (IRL) LIMITED E1-SAP 02/04/2025

365450 O'SULLIVAN PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

468256 BRACKAVILLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

234912 MEGGAFLASH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

373183 HAEMOGLOBAL BIOTECH LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

464351 ELECTRON ENERGY LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

661651 HYDRAULIC AND INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

551272 HARVEST POINT LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

193620 ORION SPORTS LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

687085 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CVII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

684323 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

305412 BALLYROE HEIGHTS HOTEL LIMITED E1-SAP 02/04/2025

125011 TRIPLE D WAREHOUSES LIMITED E1-SAP 02/04/2025

688551 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIX  
LIMITED

E1-SAP 03/04/2025

674680 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM C LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

530058 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XXXV 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 03/04/2025

530063 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XXXIV 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 03/04/2025

487738 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM V LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

746944 ASPEN STONE  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 03/04/2025

480181 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

640316 ASKELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 03/04/2025

631417 SENMAE LIMITED E1-SAP 03/04/2025

618503 ARKDALE CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

347539 DOLPHIN STAIRLIFTS (GALWAY) LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

587778 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-II LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

694536 GLACIER FINANCE 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/04/2025
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587780 EAVF AIRCRAFT HOLDCO 2 LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

466003 GFH LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

587779 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-III LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

674335 GLACIER FINANCE 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

587777 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-I LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

674336 GLACIER FINANCE 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

543292 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLIV 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

606483 LARKSPUR COURT LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

673891 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XCVII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

323480 KARPAT LIMITED E1-SAP 04/04/2025

543290 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLV 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

581164 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXI 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

555581 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LIII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

708193 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CXIII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 04/04/2025

666088 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 28 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/04/2025

640317 MINGUS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 07/04/2025

620951 GOSFORD CAPITAL GP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/04/2025

617118 GOSFORD CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 07/04/2025

569998 WILLPOWER MECHANICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

569568 GMST (HOLDINGS) LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

569569 GMST (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

692995 DOOLAN SOFTWARE ARCHITECTS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

75980 WILLIAMS AND LEAHY LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

422102 SHANE HARTFORD CONTRACTORS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

540596 MCGEOUGH SOFTWARE LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2025

669434 KW PROJECTS LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

559813 MW EMERALD LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

193620 ORION SPORTS LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

125011 TRIPLE D WAREHOUSES LIMITED E2 02/04/2025

365450 O'SULLIVAN PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

587780 EAVF AIRCRAFT HOLDCO 2 LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

587777 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-I LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

587778 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-II LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

587779 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-III LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

657471 CASL CARRIGROHANE RD GP HOLDINGS, LIMITED E2 02/04/2025

657472 CASL PARNELL ST GP HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 02/04/2025
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746944 ASPEN STONE  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 03/04/2025

551272 HARVEST POINT LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

709608 MICHAEL DUNCAN CONSULTING LIMITED E2 02/04/2025

309318 D. HEYER FOODS (IRL) LIMITED E2 02/04/2025

613938 EDGECONNEX LATIN AMERICA II LIMITED E2 02/04/2025

540596 MCGEOUGH SOFTWARE LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

75980 WILLIAMS AND LEAHY LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

658461 HELIOS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO. 37) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 04/04/2025

305412 BALLYROE HEIGHTS HOTEL LIMITED E2 02/04/2025

674680 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM C LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

684323 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIII 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

687085 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CVII 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

555581 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LIII 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

581164 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXI 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

543292 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLIV 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

673891 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XCVII 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

543290 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLV 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

530063 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XXXIV 
LIMITED

E2 03/04/2025

530058 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XXXV 
LIMITED

E2 03/04/2025

631417 SENMAE LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

609452 UNIQUE CREATION LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

569569 GMST (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

569568 GMST (HOLDINGS) LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

606483 LARKSPUR COURT LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

466003 GFH LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

323480 KARPAT LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

620951 GOSFORD CAPITAL GP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 07/04/2025

617118 GOSFORD CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 07/04/2025

640316 ASKELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 03/04/2025

640317 MINGUS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 07/04/2025

618503 ARKDALE CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 04/04/2025

347539 DOLPHIN STAIRLIFTS (GALWAY) LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

206592 CONTINENTAL TRUCK SPARES LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

674335 GLACIER FINANCE 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 04/04/2025
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674336 GLACIER FINANCE 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 04/04/2025

468256 BRACKAVILLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 04/04/2025

694536 GLACIER FINANCE 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 04/04/2025

688551 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIX  
LIMITED

E2 03/04/2025

708193 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CXIII 
LIMITED

E2 04/04/2025

480181 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

487738 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM V LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

234912 MEGGAFLASH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

569998 WILLPOWER MECHANICAL LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

692995 DOOLAN SOFTWARE ARCHITECTS LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

666088 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 28 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 07/04/2025

464351 ELECTRON ENERGY LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

373183 HAEMOGLOBAL BIOTECH LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

661651 HYDRAULIC AND INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

684998 CIAO ALFIE LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

661739 I-ELECTRON HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

604802 MELT GELATO LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

264572 SAUNDBY LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

253443 MELLITUS LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

413810 FERRYVALE LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

297843 DROCARNE LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

272190 CARTBROOK LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

735371 NANO THERAPEUTICS IRELAND  LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

568476 NR EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

438715 BLACKCHURCH MOTORS LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

528290 ADVANCE SYSTEMS ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E2 03/04/2025

520848 COBALTSIDE LIMITED E2 03/04/2025

583096 RAYNEMILL LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

701803 RAYNEMILL LIFFEY VALLEY LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

66509 E.J. MAHON (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

422102 SHANE HARTFORD CONTRACTORS LIMITED E2 07/04/2025

466405 FACEBOOK IRELAND HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E2A 03/04/2025

219679 PIERCOM LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

632021 GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 3729 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 04/04/2025

578099 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 18 LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

701302 SING LEASING 5089 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 04/04/2025

578074 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 10 LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025
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578097 MERLIN AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 16 LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

709264 VOYA EURO CLO VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 04/04/2025

151582 GLORY IRISH HOLDING LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

720103 X-FLOW IRL LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

591808 ASPIRE QA-2 LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

569502 QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-2 LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

545097 CHASING RETURNS LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

469026 FCSTONE COMMODITY SERVICES (EUROPE) LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

267867 SENSORMATIC EUROPEAN DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

316706 WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LIMITED E2A 04/04/2025

569364 LADENVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 02/04/2025

160467 TERMONFECKIN LIMITED E3 07/04/2025

160467 TERMONFECKIN LIMITED E3 07/04/2025

637322 RED BUS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 07/04/2025

499029 STORNAWAY CORPORATE FINANCE AND 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

E3 07/04/2025

645255 KANAAL CMBS FINANCE 2019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 03/04/2025

28165 THE NOONAN CONSTRUCTION CO. LIMITED E3 02/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E3 03/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E3 03/04/2025

494399 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN TIG ARBITRAGE 
ASSOCIATES ENHANCED II FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 02/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E3 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E3 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E3 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E3 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E3 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E3 04/04/2025

160467 TERMONFECKIN LIMITED E4 07/04/2025

160467 TERMONFECKIN LIMITED E4 07/04/2025

146577 KILBERRY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 07/04/2025

499029 STORNAWAY CORPORATE FINANCE AND 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

E4 07/04/2025

496108 ION INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED E4 07/04/2025

479348 NEW VISION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 07/04/2025

575154 SMITH VEHICLE TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

355556 ST. MONICA'S NURSING HOME E4 02/04/2025

397643 ISLAND DONEGAL LIMITED E4 07/04/2025

590618 ARDILAUN LNG LIMITED E4 07/04/2025

231686 CARRYLANE LIMITED E4 07/04/2025
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645255 KANAAL CMBS FINANCE 2019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 03/04/2025

645255 KANAAL CMBS FINANCE 2019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 03/04/2025

28165 THE NOONAN CONSTRUCTION CO. LIMITED E4 02/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E4 03/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E4 03/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E4 03/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E4 03/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E4 03/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E4 03/04/2025

494399 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN TIG ARBITRAGE 
ASSOCIATES ENHANCED II FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/04/2025

494399 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN TIG ARBITRAGE 
ASSOCIATES ENHANCED II FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/04/2025

494399 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN TIG ARBITRAGE 
ASSOCIATES ENHANCED II FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E4 04/04/2025

695940 FC CATERING ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 02/04/2025

645255 KANAAL CMBS FINANCE 2019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 03/04/2025

504817 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 4 LIMITED E5 07/04/2025

504818 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 5 LIMITED E5 07/04/2025

201414 MUNSTER WHOLEFOODS LIMITED E5 07/04/2025

160467 TERMONFECKIN LIMITED E5 07/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E5 03/04/2025

494399 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN TIG ARBITRAGE 
ASSOCIATES ENHANCED II FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 02/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E5 04/04/2025

695940 FC CATERING ENTERPRISES LIMITED E6 02/04/2025
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645255 KANAAL CMBS FINANCE 2019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 03/04/2025

504817 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 4 LIMITED E6 07/04/2025

504818 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 5 LIMITED E6 07/04/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E6 03/04/2025

494399 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN TIG ARBITRAGE 
ASSOCIATES ENHANCED II FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 02/04/2025

160467 TERMONFECKIN LIMITED E7 07/04/2025

201414 MUNSTER WHOLEFOODS LIMITED E7 07/04/2025

589238 CHC TRAINING COLLEGE LIMITED E7 04/04/2025

627533 LAURIANSCOTT LIMITED E8 02/04/2025

650702 MICKEY MANTLE HOLDING LIMITED E8 02/04/2025

687602 LINBIZ LIMITED E8 04/04/2025

249778 OSTAN GHLEANN CHOLMCILLE TEORANTA E9 02/04/2025

60978 DONEGAL WOOLLEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E9 02/04/2025

8761 THE CONNACHT COSIWEAR COMPANY LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

19325 ROTARY M. & E. SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 02/04/2025

397733 PAT FARRELL BUILDERS (DRUMSNA) LIMITED E9 02/04/2025

578715 CITY QUARTER CAPITAL II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E9 02/04/2025

132583 DUGGAN QUARRIES LIMITED E9 02/04/2025

374992 SDDC (NO.1) LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

374994 SDDC (NO. 3) LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

350834 FAXGORE LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

271482 SPENCER DOCK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

374993 SDDC (NO.2) LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

374996 SDDC (NO.4) LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

375002 SDDC (NO. 5) LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

376271 SDDC (NO.6) LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

376272 SDDC (NO.7) LIMITED E9 07/04/2025

598756 LANDPORT ESTATES LIMITED E9 03/04/2025

625110 LANDPORT ESTATES NO 2 LIMITED E9 03/04/2025

152947 BIO-MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED E9 02/04/2025

239260 ZARALIGHT LIMITED E9 02/04/2025

669434 KW PROJECTS LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

587780 EAVF AIRCRAFT HOLDCO 2 LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

587778 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-II LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

587777 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-I LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

587779 EAVF AIRCRAFT 2-III LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

193620 ORION SPORTS LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

125011 TRIPLE D WAREHOUSES LIMITED G1 02/04/2025

365450 O'SULLIVAN PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

504817 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 4 LIMITED G1 07/04/2025
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504818 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 5 LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

559813 MW EMERALD LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

657472 CASL PARNELL ST GP HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 02/04/2025

657471 CASL CARRIGROHANE RD GP HOLDINGS, LIMITED G1 02/04/2025

746944 ASPEN STONE  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 03/04/2025

674680 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM C LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

684323 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIII 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

688551 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CIX  
LIMITED

G1 03/04/2025

687085 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CVII 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

708193 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM CXIII 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

555581 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LIII 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

480181 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

658461 HELIOS (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO. 37) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 04/04/2025

551272 HARVEST POINT LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

487738 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM V LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

581164 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXI 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

673891 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XCVII 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

543292 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLIV 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

543290 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLV 
LIMITED

G1 04/04/2025

530063 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XXXIV 
LIMITED

G1 03/04/2025

530058 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XXXV 
LIMITED

G1 03/04/2025

613938 EDGECONNEX LATIN AMERICA II LIMITED G1 02/04/2025

709608 MICHAEL DUNCAN CONSULTING LIMITED G1 02/04/2025

309318 D. HEYER FOODS (IRL) LIMITED G1 02/04/2025

305412 BALLYROE HEIGHTS HOTEL LIMITED G1 02/04/2025

75980 WILLIAMS AND LEAHY LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

422102 SHANE HARTFORD CONTRACTORS LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

468256 BRACKAVILLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

631417 SENMAE LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

540596 MCGEOUGH SOFTWARE LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

617118 GOSFORD CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 07/04/2025

620951 GOSFORD CAPITAL GP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 07/04/2025

569569 GMST (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

569568 GMST (HOLDINGS) LIMITED G1 07/04/2025
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694536 GLACIER FINANCE 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 04/04/2025

674335 GLACIER FINANCE 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 04/04/2025

674336 GLACIER FINANCE 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 04/04/2025

466003 GFH LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

606483 LARKSPUR COURT LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

618503 ARKDALE CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 04/04/2025

640317 MINGUS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 07/04/2025

640316 ASKELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 03/04/2025

323480 KARPAT LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

347539 DOLPHIN STAIRLIFTS (GALWAY) LIMITED G1 04/04/2025

234912 MEGGAFLASH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

666088 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 28 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 07/04/2025

569998 WILLPOWER MECHANICAL LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

692995 DOOLAN SOFTWARE ARCHITECTS LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

373183 HAEMOGLOBAL BIOTECH LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

464351 ELECTRON ENERGY LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

661651 HYDRAULIC AND INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 07/04/2025

494399 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN TIG ARBITRAGE 
ASSOCIATES ENHANCED II FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 02/04/2025

520848 COBALTSIDE LIMITED G1 03/04/2025

528290 ADVANCE SYSTEMS ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

G1 03/04/2025

365450 O'SULLIVAN PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED G2 03/04/2025

609452 UNIQUE CREATION LIMITED G2 03/04/2025

289709 GER MCGARRY & SONS LIMITED G2 03/04/2025

684998 CIAO ALFIE LIMITED G2 03/04/2025

264572 SAUNDBY LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

253443 MELLITUS LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

413810 FERRYVALE LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

272190 CARTBROOK LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

297843 DROCARNE LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

206592 CONTINENTAL TRUCK SPARES LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

661739 I-ELECTRON HOLDINGS LIMITED G2 03/04/2025

604802 MELT GELATO LIMITED G2 03/04/2025

735371 NANO THERAPEUTICS IRELAND  LIMITED G2 03/04/2025

568476 NR EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

438715 BLACKCHURCH MOTORS LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

66509 E.J. MAHON (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED G2 07/04/2025

583096 RAYNEMILL LIMITED G2 07/04/2025
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701803 RAYNEMILL LIFFEY VALLEY LIMITED G2 07/04/2025


